Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 ﬂ'“’““““iﬂg Services

NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2021
Special Round: 1
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Mame: National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank
MNational Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al ST Gender-Neutral 1529 1529

Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Techniology, Architecture (S Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 627 627
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS SC Gender-Neutral 1912 2921
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technoiogy, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS 5C Female-only (including 1561 1561
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s CPEN Gender-Neutral 481 604

Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) DS ST Gender-Neutral 4758 4758
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s ST Female-only (including 5201 5201
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 20849 20849
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 31646 31646
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 50764 50764
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SE Gender-Neutral 182031 184832
Tiruchirappalli

Mational Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Female-only (including 108746 108746
Tiruchirappalli supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 11053 14646
Tiruchirappalli

Mational Institute of 'I'ec;hn(z':}gy, Chemical Er:gim—g(—*r]r:g‘ (4 Years, Bachelor (.‘fTE,_‘fh[:(Jthy] 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 18902 18902
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 83829 B3E29
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 28624 38107
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 46088 46088
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 45442 465885

Tiruchirappalli



National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

Wational Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

MNational Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

Mational Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

Mational Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technoiogy,
Tiruchirappalli

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

H5

HS

0s

0s

as

0s

HS

HS

as

os

HSs

HS

H5

0s

as

0s

as

HS

Hs

HS

HS

HS

0s

0s

os

0s

os

HS

HS

0s

os

0s

os

OBC-NCL

5C

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

5C

5C

CPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

DBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

59374

50467

13212

19549

20203

310292

67059

50323

595

1812

11523

19020

216664

3952

11435

8016

13215

7964

14781

127323

18739

109532

2343

6264

4838

8308

7390

15113

161083

14228

16329

21065

34744

64133

169729

16238

19549

20203

310293

67059

50323

793

g2

11744

19020

216664

7039

11435

10781

13529

7964

14781

12733

18739

109532

3197

6364

5113

8308

7390

177023

161083

14906

16329

FAREFS

34744



Wational Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

Mational Institute of Tech nology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technoiogy,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

NMational Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalll

National Institute of Technoiogy,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

WMechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Englneering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Wetallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Praduction Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Producticn Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Producticn Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Englineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

05

0s

s

os

0s

0s

HS

HS

Hs

HS

HS

as

os

05

0s

0s

0s

Hs

HS

H5

HS

H5

HS

os

0s

Qs

os

0s

OPEN

OPEN

DBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

5C

OPEMN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

QBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (Including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-cnly (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

14205

269820

17403

37684

116146

093

216860

12159

433966

16203

145133

18437

46481

41137

59186

178553

20676

35501

25776

L5829

92848

106997

18271

50263

290245

35576

54952

189750

20129

37820

27095

33480

51374

14305

26980

17403

37684

116146

10037

22381

12199

433966

16203

1451323

36881

46481

44620

59186

189147

21993

35501

26408

55839

112794

106997

28192

52374

290249

36290

65190

189750

226817

37820

27417

33480

70517



Wational Institute of Technology,

Tiruchirappalli

Production Engineering (4 Years, chnology) 0S5 SC Gender-Neutral

Production Engine Gender-

chnology) 0S5 5

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Coamraliog Sersloms “lc E Digital India
. J i bmpoae

135632

147012



