

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	rs
Year:	2021
Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli
Academic Program:	ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- Note:

 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1529	1529
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	627	627
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1912	2921
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1561	1561
National Institute of Technology, Tiru <mark>chirap</mark> palli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	461	604
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	4758	4758
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5201	5201
National Institute of Technology, Tiru <mark>chirap</mark> palli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20849	20849
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>irap</mark> palli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	31646	31646
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50764	50764
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	182031	184832
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108746	108746
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11053	14646
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18902	18902
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	83829	83829
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28634	38107
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46088	46088
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45442	46885

National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59374	64133
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	90467	169729
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13212	16238
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19549	19549
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20203	20203
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	310293	310293
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	67059	67059
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50323	50323
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	595	793
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>irap</mark> palli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1812	1812
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11523	11744
National I <mark>n</mark> stitute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19030	19030
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	216664	216664
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>irap</mark> palli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3952	7039
National Institute of Technology, Firuchirappalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11435	11435
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8016	10781
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13215	13529
National I <mark>n</mark> stitute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7964	7964
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14781	14781
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12733	12733
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18739	18739
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	109532	109532
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2343	3197
National I <mark>n</mark> stitute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6364	6364
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4838	5113
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8308	8308
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7390	7390
National I <mark>n</mark> stitute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>irap</mark> palli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15113	17703
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	161083	161083
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14228	14906
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16329	16329
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21065	21132
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34744	34744

National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14305	14305
Tiruchirappalli						
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26980	26980
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17403	17403
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37684	37684
National I <mark>n</mark> stitute of Technology, Firuc <mark>hir</mark> appalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	116146	11614
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6093	10037
National Institute of Technology, Firuchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21660	22381
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12199	12199
National Institute of Technology, Tiru <mark>chirap</mark> palli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	433966	433966
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16203	16203
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	145133	145133
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18437	36881
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46481	46481
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	41137	44620
National Institute of Technology, Firuch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59186	59186
National Institute of Technology, Firuchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	178953	189147
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20676	21993
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35501	35501
National I <mark>n</mark> stitute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	25776	26408
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55839	55839
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	92848	112794
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106997	106997
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18271	28192
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50263	52374
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	H5	EWS	Gender-Neutral	290249	290249
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ira</mark> ppalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35576	36290
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>i</mark> rappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64952	65190
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>irap</mark> palli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	189750	189750
National Institute of Technology, Firuch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20129	23681
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37820	37820
National Institute of Technology, Firuch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27095	27417
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33480	33480
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61374	70517

National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	66026	66920
National Institute of Technology, Tiruch <mark>ir</mark> appalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	135632	147012

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





